
 

Faculty of Law: Saulėtekio av. 9, I building         
 Faculty Coordinator: prof. Dr. Tomas Davulis, Specialist for ERASMUS program Ingrida Rabačiauskaitė (room 610), e-mail: erasmus@tf.vu.lt 

 Advising hours: Monday – Thursday,   9.00 – 12.00, 12.30 – 16.00   

Lectures start from the 6th of February, 2019                  

Course 
ID 

Course title 
Language of 
instruction 

ECTS Teacher Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Room 

14476 
Comparative Concepts of Contract 

Law 
ENG 5 

Prof. dr. Asta 

Dambrauskaitė 

13:00- 
17:00 

13:00- 
17:00 

09:00-
11:00 

11:00-
13:00 

09:00-
15:00 

Room 705 
Faculty of Law  
             From 29rth April to 10th of May 

14477 International Competition Law ENG 5 
Assoc. prof. dr. Lauras 

Butkevičius 
   

9:00-
11:00 

 

 
Room 705 
Faculty of Law 

14472 European Union Labour Law ENG 5 Lect. dr. Jelena Jonis   
11:00-
13:00 

  
Room 705 
Faculty of Law 
 

14479 Human Rights in Europe ENG 5 
Assoc. prof. dr. Vygantė 
Milašiūtė,  

Lect. Lina Urbaitė 

11:30-

13:00 
    

Room 705 
Faculty of Law 
 

14860 International Public Law ENG 5 

Lect. dr. Gintarė 

Pažereckaitė 

13:00-

15:00 

13:00-

15:00 
  

11:00-

15:00 

Room 705 
Faculty of Law 
 

From the 1st to 29th of March 

14478 Legal Remedies under EU Law ENG 5 Lect. dr. Karolina Mickutė   
13:00-
15:00 

 

  
Room 705 

Faculty of Law 

14471 

Negotiating and Mediating in 

Private Law Disputes: Basics and 

Skills Development 

ENG 5 
Assoc. prof. dr. Rimantas 
Simaitis 

   
13:00-
15:00 

 
Room 705 
Faculty of Law 

14681 
Contemporary Approach to 
International Humanitarian Law and 

Humanitarian Action 

ENG 5 
Lect. dr. Renata 

Vaišvilienė 
   

15:00-

17:00 
 

Room 705 
Faculty of Law 

14473 EU Energy Law ENG 5 Lect. dr. Karolis Gudas  
17:00-

19:00 
   

Room 705 
Faculty of Law 

14475 
Transitional Justice: Protection of 
Human Rights 

ENG 5 Lect. dr. Nika Bruskina   
17:00-
19:00 

  
Room 705 

Faculty of Law 
 

14474 
Introduction to Corporate Finance 

Law 
ENG 5 

Lect. dr. Sebastjan 

Okinczyc 

17:00-

19:00 
    

Room 705 
Faculty of Law 
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